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Attendees 

 
Last Name First Name Organization Telephone E-Mail Address 

Brauer Sue US EPA, Region 5 312-353-6134 Brauer.Sue@epamail.epa.gov 
Cain Alexis US EPA, Region 5 312-886-7018 Cain.Alexis@epamail.epa.gov 
Carrière Julie Environment Canada 819-997-3640 Julie.Carriere@ec.gc.ca 
De Ken Environment Canada 416-739-5870 ken.de@ec.gc.ca 
Elster Mark US EPA   elster.mark@epa.gov 
Epstein Danny Environment Canada 416-739-5850 danny.epstein@ec.gc.ca 
Graziano E. Marie US EPA, GLNPO   graziano.emarie@epa.gov 
Gulezian Gary US EPA, GLNPO   gulezian.gary@epa.gov 
Hanson Keith Minnesota Power  218-722-5642 Ext 3658 khanson@mnpower.com 
Heckl Rachel Great Lakes United 716-913-2709 rheckl@glu.org 
Hulting Melissa US EPA, GLNPO   hulting.melissa@epa.gov 
Jackson John Great Lakes United 519-744-7503 jjackson@web.ca 
Jones Allan Canadian Chlorine Coordinating Committee   allan.g.jones@sympatico.ca 
La Plante Liz US EPA, GLNPO 312-353-2694 laplante.elizabeth@epa.gov 
Lopes Edwina Environment Canada 416-739-5863 edwina.lopes@ec.gc.ca 
Kuper George H. Council of Great Lakes Industries 734-663-1944 ghk@cgli.org 
Martig Tony US EPA, Region 5   martig.anton@epa.gov 
McKenzie James   DPRA Canada 905-660-1060, ext. 236 james.mckenzie@dpra.com 
Menkedick John Battelle 614-424-3699 menked@battelle.org 
Miller Jeff Treated Wood Council 202-463-2045 jeff_miller@treated-wood.org 
Muir Derek Environment Canada 905-319-6921 derek.muir@ec.gc.ca 
Murray Michael National Wildlife Federation 734-769-3351 murray@nwf.org 
Nettesheim Todd US EPA, GLNPO 312-353-9153 nettesheim.todd@epa.gov 
Newman Erin US EPA   Newman.Erin@epamail.epa.gov 
O'Riordan Daniel US EPA, GLNPO 312-886-7981 oriordan.dan@epa.gov 
Phenicie Dale CGLI 770-487-7585 dkphenicie@mindspring.com 
Risotto Steve Halogenated Solvents Industry Alliance (HSIA) 703-741-5780 srisotto@hsia.org 
Roewer Jim USWAG 202-508-5645 JRoewer@eei.org 
Rosenthal Steven US EPA, Region 5   rosenthal.steven@epa.gov 
Schroeder Julie Ontario Ministry of the Environment 416-325-3475 Julie.Schroeder@ene.gov.on.ca 
Schuler Kathleen Institue for Agriculture & Trade Policy 612-870-3468 kschuler@iatp.org 
Smith Jim Environment Canada   jim.smith@ec.gc.ca 
Smith Ted US EPA, Region 5 312-353-6571 smith.edwin@epa.gov 
Strader Evelyn Council of Great Lakes Industries   StraderCo@aol.com 
Thomas Amy Battelle 614-424-3431 thomasa@battelle.org 
Tremblay Jean Environment Canada - EPS   jean.tremblay@ec.gc.ca 
Tseng Tom Environment Canada 416-739-5853 tom.tseng@ec.gc.ca 
Vaughan Raymond NYS Attorney General's Office 716-853-8478 Raymond.Vaughan@oag.state.ny.us 
Venkatesh S. Environment Canada     
Waffle Alan Environment Canada 416-739-5854 alan.waffle@ec.gc.ca 
Wong Anita Environment Canada, Ontario Region 416-739-5885 Anita.Wong@ec.gc.ca 
Wright Nathan Chiefs of Ontario 519-750-1016 nathan@coo.org 
 


